XTP Series Units
The ProSense XTP series conveniently combines
a precision RTD sensing element and transmitter
electronics in a single stainless steel temperature
transmitter probe. Offered in three preconfig-
ured temperature measuring ranges, XTP series
transmitter probes are ready to use right out of
the box. Or, use our free ProSense XT-SOFT

measuring ranges
•  Free ProSense XT-SOFT software can be used to
program custom measuring ranges and change
other configuration parameters
• 30, 50, 100, or 150mm probe insertion lengths
•  1/4” or 1/2” male NPT threads for direct mounting
or in thermowells
• 4-20 mA output
•  M12 quick-disconnect electrical connection
ProSense XTP Series Temperature Transmitter Probes
Part Number Preconfigured Measuring Range* Thread Size Length Pcs/Pkg Wt(lb) Price
XTP25N-030-N40140F
-40 to 140°F (-40 to 60°C)
1/4” MNPT
30mm 1 0.2 $120.00
XTP25N-050-N40140F 50mm 1 0.2 $121.00
XTP25N-100-N40140F** 100mm 1 0.3 $123.00
XTP25N-150-N40140F** 150mm 1 0.3 $125.00
XTP50N-030-N40140F
1/2” MNPT
30mm 1 0.3 $120.00
XTP50N-050-N40140F 50mm 1 0.3 $121.00
XTP50N-100-N40140F** 100mm 1 0.4 $123.00
XTP50N-150-N40140F** 150mm 1 0.4 $125.00
XTP25N-030-0300F
0 to 300°F (-17.8 to 148.9°C)
1/4” MNPT
30mm 1 0.2 $120.00
XTP25N-050-0300F 50mm 1 0.2 $121.00
XTP25N-100-0300F** 100mm 1 0.3 $123.00
XTP25N-150-0300F** 150mm 1 0.3 $125.00
XTP50N-030-0300F
1/2” MNPT
30mm 1 0.3 $120.00
XTP50N-050-0300F 50mm 1 0.3 $121.00
XTP50N-100-0300F** 100mm 1 0.4 $123.00
XTP50N-150-0300F** 150mm 1 0.4 $125.00
XTP25N-030-0100C
0 to 100°C (32 to 212°F)
1/4” MNPT
30mm 1 0.2 $120.00
XTP25N-050-0100C 50mm 1 0.2 $121.00
XTP25N-100-0100C** 100mm 1 0.3 $123.00
XTP25N-150-0100C** 150mm 1 0.3 $125.00
XTP50N-030-0100C
1/2” MNPT
30mm 1 0.3 $120.00
XTP50N-050-0100C 50mm 1 0.3 $121.00
XTP50N-100-0100C** 100mm 1 0.4 $123.00
XTP50N-150-0100C** 150mm 1 0.4 $125.00
*  Free ProSense XT-SOFT software can be used to program custom measuring ranges and change other configuration parameters. An XT-USB
programming cable and XT-M12 adapter are also required and purchased separately.
** Thermowells available (see XTP Series Temperature Transmitter Probe Accessories listed just below unit dimensions)
1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5eTE-8 Temperature Sensors